
Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Varsity Male

1 1235 Garris, Elijah Huron Valley United 480 480 1 469 480 1909
2 1527 Dagg, Samuel Rochester 458 469 469 458 368 1854
3 1303 Kochis, Porter Independent 447 436 480 480 397 1843
4 1677 Muehlenz, Ray West Michigan Coyotes 469 397 458 397 469 1793
5 1352 Lagest, Nathan Lake Orion 425 447 418 447 458 1777
6 1057 Smith, Donald Ann Arbor Youth MTB 418 458 425 436 447 1766
7 1232 Crane, Parker Huron Valley United 436 425 436 425 436 1733
8 1467 Villemure, Garrett Orange Krush 411 418 447 418 425 1708
9 1525 Carnwath, Caleb Rochester 390 390 390 418 1588

10 1684 Roberts, Easton West Michigan Coyotes 397 383 383 376 404 1567
11 1311 Schultz, Ryker Independent 368 360 372 404 376 1520
12 1318 Ahn, Cameron Lake Orion 372 368 376 364 390 1506
13 1645 DeJong, Camden West Michigan Coyotes 1 376 404 360 364 1504
14 1011 Ellis, Huck Ann Arbor Youth MTB 364 364 397 372 356 1497
15 1369 Pulliam, Rylan Lake Orion 352 372 364 368 372 1476
16 1228 Christensen, Soren Huron Valley Composite 356 356 368 383 352 1463
17 1615 Thellman, Clayton SW Mich ThunderCats 348 352 348 390 360 1450
18 1134 Frey, Jack Brighton 324 344 360 356 344 1404
19 1041 Paddock, Caleb Ann Arbor Youth MTB 340 348 352 348 348 1396
20 1010 Elliott, Nolan Ann Arbor Youth MTB 344 340 356 352 332 1392
21 1042 Paddock, Matthew Ann Arbor Youth MTB 332 336 320 340 328 1336
22 1532 Kandage, Aditya Rochester 336 308 328 332 340 1336
23 1455 James, Evan Orange Krush 292 316 334 346 324 1320
24 1526 Chen, Johnson Rochester 308 312 324 328 336 1300
25 1555 Williams, Brayden Rochester 280 332 340 324 304 1300
26 1129 Diamond, Brayden Brighton 320 288 344 312 312 1288
27 1317 Accardo, Gavin Lake Orion 304 328 316 320 308 1272
28 1145 Kern, Jameson Brighton 310 322 301 328 292 1261
29 1447 Dell, Zeke Orange Krush 276 316 336 316 1244
30 1249 Jackson, Calvin Huron Valley United 312 300 308 316 1236
31 1169 Smith, Garrett Brighton 296 304 1 308 320 1228

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1377 Thorpe, Jack Lake Orion 300 296 312 304 300 1216
33 1629 winchester, Gunner SW Mich ThunderCats 404 411 1 383 1199
34 1286 Thielen, Nicholas Huron Valley Composite 376 1 1 411 411 1199
35 1451 Hawes, Benjamin Orange Krush 383 404 411 1198
36 1219 Adcock, Brayden Huron Valley United 292 292 304 296 288 1184
37 1135 Galloway, Logan Brighton 288 300 300 296 1184
38 1128 Day, Brett Brighton 284 284 296 292 284 1156
39 1290 Wilson, Brady Huron Valley United 360 1 336 344 1041
40 1698 Staggs, Cormac West Michigan Coyotes 328 332 660
41 1446 Dell, Edward Orange Krush 316 320 1 637
42 1221 Brzuchanski, Emery Huron Valley United 1 324 325
43 1289 Tobiczyk, Oswald Huron Valley United 1 1
43 1287 Tidbury, Grayson Huron Valley United 1 1

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points

2



Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Varsity Female

1 1309 Rust, Claire Independent 469 458 469 480 480 1898
2 1293 Black, Sarah Independent 458 480 480 469 469 1898
3 1647 Drajka, Reese West Michigan Coyotes 447 469 458 458 458 1843
4 1239 Hartman, Mallory Huron Valley Composite 436 425 447 397 447 1755
5 1050 Rogers, Samantha Ann Arbor Youth MTB 411 447 425 436 436 1744
6 1231 Crane, Joanie Huron Valley Composite 404 436 436 447 418 1737
7 1419 Brown, Alyssa Northville 397 418 418 425 425 1686
8 1443 Bretzlaff, Miriam Orange Krush 390 404 397 372 411 1602
9 1280 Rosinski, Charlotte Huron Valley United 418 1 383 411 376 1588

10 1012 Ellis, Sylvia Ann Arbor Youth MTB 348 376 411 404 390 1581
11 1664 James, Sadie West Michigan Coyotes 425 1 390 390 368 1573
12 1136 Giles, Anna Brighton 383 397 404 383 383 1567
13 1703 Trierweiler, Ocean West Michigan Coyotes 372 372 376 397 1517
14 1297 Dossey, Victoria Independent 364 360 372 360 404 1500
15 1127 Cranston, Ashley Brighton 368 390 1 364 372 1494
16 1168 Simpson, Marley Brighton 360 383 368 376 360 1487
17 1310 Schultz, Brianna Independent 352 336 364 368 1420
18 1222 Burke, Emma Huron Valley Composite 328 356 360 352 344 1412
19 1160 Pobocik, Olivia Brighton 344 352 356 356 1408
20 1032 Luke, Sylvia Ann Arbor Youth MTB 1 344 352 348 352 1396
21 1162 Pruski, Cecilia Brighton 332 348 1 356 348 1384
22 1119 Babas, Olivia Brighton 340 340 348 344 1372
23 1405 Eicholtz, Kylie NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 376 411 418 1205
24 1420 Bysouth, Charlotte Northville 356 364 364 1084
25 1313 shumar, Piper Independent 336 368 1 705
26 1606 Opfer, Katja SW Mich ThunderCats 480 480

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Junior Varsity 11-12th Grade Male

1 1521 Barker, Owen Rochester 388 397 397 397 397 1588
2 1697 Spitters, Kaden West Michigan Coyotes 397 388 388 388 1561
3 1441 Bordine, Jaxson Orange Krush 361 361 370 334 361 1453
4 1435 Reberg, Sean Northville 370 352 352 361 352 1435
5 1357 Morgan, Kevin Lake Orion 316 301 361 352 379 1408
6 1364 Orduna, Marcos Lake Orion 321 334 346 379 346 1405
7 1087 Myerholtz, Andrew Black Swamp Riders 346 346 340 370 334 1402
8 1359 Mucci, Anthony Lake Orion 379 235 379 304 328 1390
9 1690 Rottier, Kellen West Michigan Coyotes 334 340 328 340 304 1342

10 1547 Shirley, Tobias Rochester 352 1 322 310 316 1300
11 1556 Witt, Zachary Rochester 328 370 286 1 301 1285
12 1633 Bazuin, Sam West Michigan Coyotes 340 310 1 307 307 1264
13 1553 Wellman, James Rochester 280 298 307 316 340 1261
14 1102 Zawacki, Chase Black Swamp Riders 328 321 328 274 1251
15 1276 Richards, Ethan Huron Valley United 304 304 310 1 310 1228
16 1215 VanHorn, Nate Grand Rapids Christian 322 295 298 289 1204
17 1534 Kotenko, Kenneth III Rochester 301 292 295 295 1183
18 1540 McKenzie, Wesley Rochester 289 289 292 301 298 1180
19 1431 May, Mason Northville 295 271 304 295 283 1177
20 1417 Bayma, Noah Northville 298 280 289 298 271 1165
21 1426 Gibbons, Luke Northville 1 379 1 388 370 1138
22 1429 Jasperson, Adam Northville 277 286 283 280 289 1138
23 1522 Beros, Carter Rochester 286 277 277 292 1132
24 2088 Berent, Samuel Independent 271 253 283 286 1093
25 1552 Weisenstein, Alexander Rochester 268 274 268 259 1069
26 1090 Nowowiejski, Evan Black Swamp Riders 265 259 274 262 250 1060
27 1998 Dudley, William Rochester 262 241 268 259 256 1045
28 1537 Makiej, Jakub Rochester 247 277 265 247 1036
29 1360 Mucci, Joseph Lake Orion 1 328 316 322 967
30 1193 Buursma, Tyler Grand Rapids Christian 1 307 1 322 280 910
31 1312 Shaw, Landon Independent 283 280 286 849

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points

4



Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1529 Farhood, Chris Rochester 283 292 265 840
33 1524 Butz, Kayden Rochester 307 256 277 840
34 1544 Powers, Cameron Rochester 265 271 268 804
35 1292 Anderson, Cash Independent 274 250 271 795
36 1185 Peng, Charles Detroit Country Day 244 262 506
37 1132 Dolane, Cayle Brighton 238 256 494
38 1548 Shosey, Michael Rochester 0 0 274 274
39 1530 Feldt, Arun Rochester 268 268
40 1523 Brunner, Luke Rochester 262 1 263
41 1995 Bright, Jackson Rochester 253 253
42 1434 Newman, Brady Northville 1 1
42 1315 Sottile, Andrew Independent 1 1

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Junior Varsity 9-10th Grade Male

1 1662 Hubbard, Tristan West Michigan Coyotes 397 397 397 397 388 1588
2 1448 Delvalle, Wyatt Orange Krush 379 370 388 388 352 1525
3 1546 Redhage, Nathan Rochester 361 379 352 370 397 1507
4 1646 Dewall, Luke West Michigan Coyotes 370 352 370 379 370 1489
5 1194 Combs, Ian Grand Rapids Christian 388 388 379 310 1465
6 1415 Babichev, Artem Northville 340 361 361 346 379 1447
7 1663 Hughes, William West Michigan Coyotes 301 346 340 361 361 1408
8 1003 Burton, Brayden Ann Arbor Youth MTB 352 340 346 352 1 1390
9 1325 Bilderbeck, Joseph Lake Orion 310 322 334 328 346 1330

10 1618 Thomas, David SW Mich ThunderCats 328 334 328 334 328 1324
11 1550 Tallent, Evan Rochester 328 328 307 316 334 1306
12 1707 Veley, Tyler West Michigan Coyotes 346 289 316 322 307 1291
13 1997 Cervin, Gannon Rochester 316 310 322 322 1270
14 1403 Young, Mason Norte 334 307 295 316 1252
15 1358 Morgan, Mark Lake Orion 292 301 310 304 304 1219
16 1407 Potsander, Solomon NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 295 277 292 280 340 1207
17 1541 Morales-Zozaya, Matteo Rochester 289 295 304 307 1195
18 1155 Molnar, Zachary Brighton 307 286 301 298 1192
19 1173 Vince, Parker Brighton 304 292 298 298 1192
20 1536 Mahoney, Gabriel Rochester 298 298 292 295 1183
21 1452 Huffman, Connor Orange Krush 286 283 289 295 301 1171
22 1599 Leitow, Owen SW Mich ThunderCats 283 280 283 286 289 1141
23 1323 Barthel, Landon Lake Orion 274 262 265 268 286 1093
24 1520 Abramczyk, Brandon Rochester 271 253 274 283 1081
25 1111 Savoie, Ryan Brandon Youth MTB 265 256 262 271 280 1078
26 1535 Lumbreras, Diego Rochester 262 250 268 265 271 1066
27 1543 Persyn, Shane Rochester 259 259 274 268 1060
28 1531 George, Robbie Rochester 250 241 256 259 265 1030
29 1539 McKenna, Matthew Rochester 247 238 259 262 1006
30 1045 Preuss, John Ann Arbor Youth MTB 1 304 301 292 898
31 1243 Hlahla, Matthieu Huron Valley Composite 1 1 286 283 310 880

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1195 DenHerder, Gavin Grand Rapids Christian 322 274 277 873
33 1052 Saintin, Marcel Ann Arbor Youth MTB 1 265 280 277 1 823
34 2082 Wert, Henry West Michigan Coyotes 280 268 271 819
35 1549 Sponsler III, Warren Rochester 256 247 274 777
36 1545 Redhage, Andrew Rochester 244 244 289 777
37 1192 Brouwer, Braden Grand Rapids Christian 253 253 262 768
38 1250 Kauffman, Caleb Huron Valley Composite 1 316 340 657
39 1036 McCourt, Stephen Ann Arbor Youth MTB 277 271 548
40 1118 Abington, Devin Brighton 268 277 545

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Junior Varsity Female

1 1406 Potsander, Analise NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 388 370 397 397 388 1570
2 1187 Tice, Eve Detroit Country Day 379 397 388 388 379 1552
3 1551 Weaver, Annalyse Rochester 397 388 370 370 397 1552
4 1619 Thomas, Samantha SW Mich ThunderCats 370 379 379 379 1507
5 1308 Ruckle, Kedzie Independent 352 352 361 361 370 1444
6 1704 Tungl, Kaitlyn West Michigan Coyotes 340 334 352 352 352 1396
7 1416 Bayma, Corinne Northville 322 328 334 340 361 1363
8 1002 Bovee, Maya Ann Arbor Youth MTB 316 322 328 334 346 1330
9 1257 Kowalski, Dalia Huron Valley United 361 340 346 1047

10 1294 Cavner, Emma Independent 328 346 346 1020
11 1281 Rossetti, Rachel Huron Valley United 346 316 340 1002
12 1200 Ippel, Verity Grand Rapids Christian 334 361 1 696
13 1224 Carnaghi, Athena Huron Valley United 1 328 340 669
14 1300 Hill, Gretchen Independent 310 310 620

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Advanced Middle School Male

1 1256 Kollien, Sawyer Huron Valley United 340 340 340 340 340 1360
2 1262 Mallory, Griffin Huron Valley United 316 316 332 332 324 1304
3 1714 Woodbury, Cruz West Michigan Coyotes 332 308 308 324 332 1296
4 1497 Pokowski, Tyler Rochester 324 332 316 308 300 1280
5 1473 D'Anna, Francesco Rochester 308 324 300 316 308 1256
6 1713 Willink, Sawyer West Michigan Coyotes 300 300 324 300 316 1240
7 1635 Boer, Jakob West Michigan Coyotes 295 290 295 295 295 1180
8 1519 Youngblood, Cade Rochester 285 285 280 290 1140
9 1438 torok, gavin Northville 259 295 275 285 275 1130

10 1272 Palumbo, Frank Huron Valley United 290 280 262 275 285 1130
11 1388 Howard, Rowan Lansing Cyclones 253 275 290 280 262 1107
12 1492 Malone, Alex Rochester 280 270 270 253 280 1100
13 1587 Galvez, Jose-Maria SW Mich ThunderCats 256 265 265 290 256 1076
14 1617 Thellman, Tyler SW Mich ThunderCats 268 262 250 270 265 1065
15 1642 CLEMO, MAX West Michigan Coyotes 270 262 259 247 253 1044
16 1491 Learman, Lucas Rochester 250 253 256 259 259 1027
17 1167 Simpson, Cru Brighton 238 256 253 265 244 1018
18 1288 Tidbury, Owen Huron Valley United 265 238 250 262 1015
19 1516 Veda, Gavin Rochester 262 247 247 250 250 1009
20 1022 Hoffman, Matthew Ann Arbor Youth MTB 244 244 256 247 991
21 1258 Kowalski, Grady Huron Valley United 232 241 244 238 955
22 1636 Broughton, James West Michigan Coyotes 229 226 241 241 238 949
23 1469 Carnwath, Austin Rochester 235 229 238 241 943
24 1393 Owens, Gabriel Lansing Cyclones 223 232 235 229 229 925
25 1121 Beck, Elias Brighton 220 220 229 244 232 925
26 1225 Carnaghi, Noah Huron Valley United 217 232 232 235 916
27 1333 Dodson, Gavin Lake Orion 214 217 226 226 883
28 1689 Rookus, Owen West Michigan Coyotes 275 285 270 830
29 1227 Carstens, Ronan Huron Valley United 241 259 226 726
30 1304 Lewis, Landon Independent 226 223 235 684
31 1445 Charlton, Jack Orange Krush 247 250 497

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 2120 Kochis, Brooks Independent 235 235

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Advanced Middle School Female

1 1341 Heist, Sylvie Lake Orion 340 332 332 340 340 1352
2 1661 Hubbard, Laila West Michigan Coyotes 324 340 340 332 332 1344
3 1270 Messina, Natalie Huron Valley United 316 324 308 324 316 1280
4 1710 Weaver, Samantha West Michigan Coyotes 332 316 300 316 300 1264
5 1511 Tallent, Molly Rochester 285 308 316 300 324 1248
6 1244 Hlahla, Michaela Huron Valley United 295 300 324 308 308 1240
7 1260 Lappin, Parker Huron Valley United 300 290 295 290 295 1180
8 1685 Roberts, Harper West Michigan Coyotes 308 295 285 285 290 1178
9 1238 Hartman, Josie Huron Valley United 290 285 290 280 285 1150

10 1644 Darnell, Landree West Michigan Coyotes 295 295

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 10-12th Grade Male

1 1095 Slough, Jacob Black Swamp Riders 293 314 268 328 321 1256
2 1146 Kern, Konnor Brighton 283 288 307 314 328 1237
3 1408 Robinson, Brody NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 288 300 300 321 1 1209
4 1356 Miller, Trent Lake Orion 307 288 283 307 1185
5 1120 Bartnicki, Val Brighton 278 293 321 278 293 1185
6 1353 Lawless, Britton Lake Orion 300 256 263 300 314 1177
7 1436 Saggar, Samarth Northville 307 268 278 288 300 1173
8 1156 Monroe, Morgan Brighton 254 242 283 307 288 1132
9 1421 Cromarty, William Northville 252 283 293 293 258 1127

10 1375 Stevenson, Cash Lake Orion 273 273 273 273 278 1097
11 1422 Denby, Ryan Northville 250 258 268 263 1039
12 1373 Schowalter, Finn Lake Orion 263 254 252 252 1021
13 1150 LaCross, Eero Brighton 250 246 248 258 254 1010
14 1056 Sexton, Liam Ann Arbor Youth MTB 248 240 250 256 242 996
15 1332 Clelland, Colten Lake Orion 314 278 283 875
16 1123 Bunge, Ian Brighton 268 263 256 1 1 788
17 1391 Lamp, Brenden Lansing Cyclones 258 244 246 748
18 2092 Tran, Phi Grand Rapids Christian 314 268 582
19 1732 Morehead, Aaron Ann Arbor Youth MTB 263 256 519
20 1946 Daudert, Alexander Northville 252 254 506
20 2086 Workman, Clark West Michigan Coyotes 256 250 506
22 1439 Wang, Roland Northville 248 244 492
23 1321 Aquilina, Ryan Lake Orion 236 248 484
24 1430 Jennings, Brody Northville 234 238 472
25 1182 Han, Justin Detroit Country Day 232 234 466
26 2121 Maguire, Charlie Independent 328 328
27 1952 Lepek, Jesse Northville 273 273
28 1428 Herek, Arjun Northville 258 258
29 1178 Bhinderwala, Zohair Detroit Country Day 1 240 241
30 1423 Eloff, Louie Northville 238 238
31 2125 Zhang, Niannian Detroit Country Day 236 236

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1184 Hoppe, Gavin Detroit Country Day 232 232
33 1538 Mays, William Rochester 230 230
34 1186 Shah, Janish Detroit Country Day 228 1 229

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 9th Grade Male

1 1278 Rodner, Jacob Huron Valley United 321 321 328 288 307 1277
2 1139 Hardesty, Benjamin Brighton 288 328 321 328 1265
3 1125 Coddington, Timothy Brighton 300 307 307 328 288 1242
4 1199 Geertsma, Ethan Grand Rapids Christian 314 314 300 314 283 1242
5 1133 Fetner, Colton Brighton 307 300 321 307 300 1235
6 1164 Schafka, Ryder Brighton 293 293 314 300 314 1221
7 1951 Lawing, Jake Northville 288 288 293 321 1190
8 1339 Gizicki, Finnley Lake Orion 258 278 293 283 278 1132
9 1693 Scholz, Robbie West Michigan Coyotes 256 273 278 278 258 1087

10 1086 Miller, Enzo Black Swamp Riders 250 252 273 273 273 1071
11 1212 Van Dyke, Jack Grand Rapids Christian 254 254 283 263 248 1054
12 1196 Dodds, Deagan Grand Rapids Christian 240 1 263 254 256 1013
13 1327 Brantley, Reese Lake Orion 252 250 250 252 254 1008
14 1080 LEININGER, Eli Black Swamp Riders 242 246 248 258 246 998
15 1528 Duncan, Liam Rochester 248 248 254 244 994
16 1971 Davila Hernandez, Sebastian Rochester 263 283 242 788
17 2104 Hohnstein, Nolan Grand Rapids Christian 273 258 252 783
18 1204 Robinson, Grant Grand Rapids Christian 246 252 256 754
19 1099 Strayer, Gabriel Black Swamp Riders 1 244 246 240 731
20 1014 Garthoff, Sebastian Ann Arbor Youth MTB 283 293 576
21 1780 Lawson, Joel Brighton 268 268 1 537
22 1181 Guo, Justin Detroit Country Day 263 268 531
23 1342 Hermann, Levi Lake Orion 258 263 521
24 1569 Austin, Deegan SW Mich ThunderCats 256 250 506
25 1205 Rodenhouse, Reuben Grand Rapids Christian 244 248 492
26 1141 Hoffmann, Friedrich Brighton 278 278
27 1368 Polymeneas, Tristan Lake Orion 268 268
27 1386 Galecka, Gray Lansing Cyclones 268 268
29 1427 Hamanaka, Atsushi Northville 256 256
30 1953 Murray, Trey Northville 250 250

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 9-12th Grade Female

1 1490 Learman, Cecilia Rochester 328 328 328 328 328 1312
2 1220 Boesch, Lilah Huron Valley United 321 321 321 321 314 1284
3 1409 Robinson, Reece NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 314 288 307 307 300 1228
4 1433 Neuwirth, Blair Northville 300 300 314 300 288 1214
5 1340 Gizicki, Peyton Lake Orion 283 293 300 293 293 1179
6 1394 Burrell, Molly Manchester 278 278 288 273 273 1117
7 1424 Gale, Lauren Northville 288 268 278 278 1112
8 1088 Nickey, Charli Black Swamp Riders 273 258 273 263 268 1077
9 1425 Garza, Mia Northville 256 283 268 258 1065

10 2037 Bugnaski, Kaylynn SW Mich ThunderCats 293 283 314 890
11 2101 Dahu, Charline Grand Rapids Christian 268 293 283 844
12 1361 Nye, Allison Lake Orion 273 278 283 834
13 2116 Papadopoulou, Ioli Nikoletta Manchester 246 268 254 768
14 1177 Bergg, Zoe Detroit Country Day 307 321 628
15 1554 Williams, Aurora Rochester 314 307 621
16 1152 Lutz, Ainsley Brighton 307 288 595
17 1183 Hauser, Juliette Detroit Country Day 250 263 513
18 1950 Karani, Siya Northville 254 256 510
19 1542 Persyn, Evelyn Rochester 263 263
20 1570 Bononi, Adrielly SW Mich ThunderCats 258 258
21 1126 Colombo, Juliette Brighton 252 252
22 1176 Al-Janabi, Rzan Detroit Country Day 248 1 249

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Intermediate 6-8th Grade Female

1 1692 Ruch, Hadley West Michigan Coyotes 274 274 274 250 280 1102
2 1605 Opfer, Elsa SW Mich ThunderCats 280 268 268 280 268 1096
3 1328 Brittingham, Stella Lake Orion 268 262 262 274 274 1078
4 1351 Lagest, Hannah Lake Orion 262 246 256 256 262 1036
5 1602 Merrill, Zofia SW Mich ThunderCats 250 256 250 268 234 1024
6 1450 Dobrin, Vivian Orange Krush 246 250 242 256 994
7 1142 Innes, Kelsey Brighton 242 238 246 246 972
8 1218 Adams, Vivian Huron Valley United 220 234 246 242 250 972
9 1049 Rogers, Claire Ann Arbor Youth MTB 238 226 230 238 238 944

10 1680 Pankey, Ellie West Michigan Coyotes 256 242 1 226 220 944
11 1268 McGowan, Aiden Huron Valley United 234 230 238 234 210 936
12 1283 Smith, Katherine Huron Valley United 226 218 234 230 242 932
13 1468 Abramczyk, Michaela Rochester 222 222 218 222 230 896
14 1384 Zielinski, Amelia Lake Orion 212 216 222 220 226 884
15 1269 Messina, Aviana Huron Valley United 230 220 216 216 218 884
16 1347 Key, Annie Lake Orion 216 214 226 218 222 882
17 1708 Ward, Alida West Michigan Coyotes 218 210 214 216 858
18 1242 Heusted, Isla Huron Valley United 208 212 214 212 206 846
19 1026 Kelly, Molly Ann Arbor Youth MTB 202 208 212 208 214 842
20 1259 Lapp, Madelyn Huron Valley United 204 204 210 206 212 832
21 1598 Leitow, Olivia SW Mich ThunderCats 1 280 280 262 823
22 1124 Carknard, Kathleen Brighton 198 200 204 202 204 810
23 1466 Sullivan, Zoe Orange Krush 206 208 208 622
24 1130 Dick, Kacie Brighton 196 202 202 600
25 1465 Sullivan, Allie Orange Krush 214 220 1 435
26 1307 Reckner, Jeannie Independent 210 206 416
26 1785 schafka, charley Brighton 206 210 416
28 1566 Truhn, Lucy SW Mich Dirt Rippers 204 204
29 2076 Stein, Dallas West Michigan Coyotes 200 200
30 1172 Taylor, Jaiden Brighton 198 198

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 6-8th Grade Female

1 1583 Foote, Elise SW Mich ThunderCats 234 234 234 234 234 936
2 1015 Gerber, Eden Ann Arbor Youth MTB 224 229 229 229 229 916
3 1959 Davey, Sophia Orange Krush 206 214 219 219 858
4 1395 Girbach, Haydyn Manchester 203 200 206 209 818
5 1066 Bigelow, Noelle Black Swamp Riders 200 197 203 209 206 818
6 1735 Sanchez, Claire Ann Arbor Youth MTB 224 219 224 667
7 2036 Bugnaski, Hannah SW Mich ThunderCats 219 209 224 652
8 1396 Severson, Madelin Manchester 229 203 432
9 1261 Luttenbacher, Madelyn Huron Valley United 214 214 428
9 1397 Severson, Samantha Manchester 209 219 428

11 1612 Schiavo, Elizabeth SW Mich ThunderCats 206 214 420
12 1622 Vanderveen, Grace SW Mich ThunderCats 214 203 417
13 1829 Coe, Lillian Manchester 191 1 200 392
14 2013 Lawrence, Andrea SW Mich Dirt Rippers 224 224
15 1464 Smith, Aerial Orange Krush 0 209 209
16 1565 Truhn, Greta SW Mich Dirt Rippers 206 206
17 1390 Keen, Madeline Lansing Cyclones 203 203
18 1349 Krasnov, Victoria Lake Orion 194 194
19 2134 Streubel, Sophia Independent 1 1

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Intermediate 7-8th Grade Male

1 1412 Romine, Wyatt NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 280 280 280 280 280 1120
2 1597 Leitow, Evan SW Mich ThunderCats 274 274 274 274 274 1096
3 1595 Khillah, Sebastian SW Mich ThunderCats 274 268 256 268 262 1072
4 1658 Host, Calvin West Michigan Coyotes 262 250 262 256 268 1048
5 1508 Stetsyk, Michael Rochester 250 256 268 262 256 1042
6 1019 Hoag, Greyson Ann Arbor Youth MTB 256 242 242 234 246 986
7 1676 Modzeleski, Ryland West Michigan Coyotes 234 238 246 250 250 984
8 1175 West, Liam Brighton 226 234 238 246 1 944
9 1462 Roth, Eric Orange Krush 212 222 234 238 238 932

10 1020 Hodgeson, Dominic Ann Arbor Youth MTB 230 230 226 226 220 912
11 1643 Count, Michael West Michigan Coyotes 216 230 222 230 898
12 1355 London, Bodhi Lake Orion 214 210 222 230 222 888
13 1044 Preuss, Brody Ann Arbor Youth MTB 222 218 214 226 880
14 1591 Harback, Sawyer SW Mich ThunderCats 220 216 218 218 214 872
15 1274 Poelke, Wyatt Huron Valley United 218 214 220 208 860
16 1498 Pyke, Evan Rochester 210 212 220 216 858
17 1279 Rodner, Levi Huron Valley United 206 198 212 216 210 844
18 1479 Devereaux, Levi Rochester 194 192 208 206 800
19 2109 Gill, Morgan Independent 246 242 234 722
20 1655 Grenier, Dylan West Michigan Coyotes 246 220 242 708
21 1627 winchester, Brock SW Mich ThunderCats 200 216 212 628
22 1247 Hu_f, Ells_orth Hu_on Va_l_y Unite_ 196 206 214 1 617
23 1116 _inc_ntini, Dominick Bran_on_Yout__MTB 200 202 210 1 613
24 1379 Vassallo, Grayson Lake Orion 208 190 212 610
25 1365 Pagot, Lukas Lake Orion 204 194 200 598
26 1472 Catalano, Dean Rochester 208 218 426
27 1329 Brooks, Mason Lake Orion 196 204 400
28 1144 Kalberer, Henry Brighton 188 210 398
29 1282 Schram, Colin Huron Valley United 186 204 390
30 2111 Swick, Isaac Independent 184 202 386
31 1371 Ruple, Isaac Lake Orion 242 242

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 2089 Naish, Ollie Independent 238 238
33 1437 Todorov, Alex Northville 226 226
34 1348 Krasnov, Daniel Lake Orion 198 198
34 2127 Green, Hugo Independent 198 198

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Intermediate 6th Grade Male

1 1513 Uh, Joshua Rochester 280 280 274 262 274 1108
2 1665 Johnson, Easton West Michigan Coyotes 250 256 268 280 280 1084
3 1474 D'Anna, Marcello Rochester 268 262 280 268 262 1078
4 1488 Lapinski, Eli Rochester 262 274 262 246 268 1066
5 1648 Eicher, Michael West Michigan Coyotes 256 268 250 274 256 1054
6 1475 Davila Hernandez, Nicolas Rochester 242 242 256 256 250 1004
7 1140 Hodder, Evan Brighton 246 250 246 250 234 992
8 1482 Harper, Logan Rochester 238 218 234 242 246 960
9 1338 Gizicki, Declan Lake Orion 222 246 242 230 242 960

10 1074 Fate, Michael Black Swamp Riders 220 230 238 234 238 940
11 1241 Hess, Spencer Huron Valley United 234 234 230 220 216 918
12 1023 Hohmann-Gold, Chance Ann Arbor Youth MTB 218 226 222 238 230 916
13 1354 Lidgey, Ryan Lake Orion 226 222 226 226 220 900
14 1236 Grady, Max Huron Valley United 216 214 218 222 218 874
15 1387 Howard, Logan Lansing Cyclones 214 212 216 1 212 854
16 1166 Schoenherr, Lukas Brighton 208 210 214 218 210 852
17 1117 Vincentini, Nate Brandon Youth MTB 204 208 212 208 832
18 1496 Pokowski, Aiden Rochester 230 238 226 694
19 1320 Alaouie, Winn Lake Orion 216 220 222 658
20 1346 Johnson, Robert Lake Orion 206 206 214 626
21 1460 Masserant, Giovanni Orange Krush 220 220
22 1206 Rottman, Amos Grand Rapids Christian 212 212
23 2067 Jantz, Huxley West Michigan Coyotes 210 210

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 7-8th Grade Male

1 2106 Velting, Rogue Grand Rapids Christian 234 224 224 234 224 916
2 1712 Whipple, Tyler West Michigan Coyotes 209 214 229 229 214 886
3 1518 Wellman, Caedmon Rochester 0 209 219 219 229 876
4 1202 Mateskon, Yves Grand Rapids Christian 214 206 214 214 206 848
5 1101 Walker, Mekko Black Swamp Riders 219 200 209 188 219 847
6 1065 Bigelow, Joshua Black Swamp Riders 206 191 203 203 203 815
7 1382 Westley, Jack Lake Orion 203 197 200 194 794
8 1001 Banks, Rufus Ann Arbor Youth MTB 182 188 197 197 764
9 1456 Judge, Emerson Orange Krush 188 184 186 186 744

10 1398 Zemlo, Jace Manchester 178 176 188 176 180 722
11 1594 Khillah, Elijah SW Mich ThunderCats 168 168 178 178 178 702
12 1590 Gustafson, Andrew SW Mich ThunderCats 170 162 170 174 188 702
13 1378 Valko, Anderson Lake Orion 162 178 170 174 684
14 1639 Bundy, Spencer West Michigan Coyotes 172 172 172 160 164 680
15 1033 Ly, Xander Ann Arbor Youth MTB 164 164 174 168 168 674
16 2039 Devroy, Ethan SW Mich ThunderCats 229 219 224 672
17 1069 Drouillard, Evan Black Swamp Riders 156 160 168 154 638
18 1209 Snyder, Thomas Grand Rapids Christian 150 150 164 156 158 628
19 1374 Schowalter, Sawyer Lake Orion 154 152 166 152 624
20 1572 Crawford, Brian SW Mich ThunderCats 191 206 209 606
21 1043 Peikert, James Ann Arbor Youth MTB 203 200 197 600
22 1577 Devroy, Tyler SW Mich ThunderCats 200 182 194 576
23 1198 Geertsma, Asher Grand Rapids Christian 180 194 184 558
24 1691 Rottman, Caleb West Michigan Coyotes 184 174 191 549
25 1211 Toman, Erich Grand Rapids Christian 174 180 182 536
26 2119 Malinich, Logan Ann Arbor Youth MTB 158 162 162 482
27 1214 Van Hill, Sutton Grand Rapids Christian 152 162 166 480
28 1067 Burgess, Richard (B) Black Swamp Riders 160 156 156 472
29 2083 Whitmore, William West Michigan Coyotes 234 234 468
30 1718 Ehrman, Henry Ann Arbor Youth MTB 229 1 234 464
31 1567 Allen, Willem SW Mich ThunderCats 0 206 209 415

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1203 Moore, kodah Grand Rapids Christian 224 186 410
33 2128 Lumbreras, Santiago Rochester 191 191 382
34 1201 Leonard, Ben Grand Rapids Christian 194 186 380
35 1743 Coppage, William Black Swamp Riders 186 180 366
36 1820 Cary, Leland Lansing Cyclones 184 176 360
37 2085 Witte, Jack West Michigan Coyotes 176 182 358
38 1070 Drouillard, Gabriel Black Swamp Riders 180 176 356
39 1700 Stoddard, Leo West Michigan Coyotes 182 164 346
40 2117 Kuderka, Dylan Orange Krush 170 172 342
41 1383 Willis, Cameron Lake Orion 166 166 332
42 1571 Bowens, Benjamin SW Mich ThunderCats 166 158 324
43 1828 Coe, Gabriel Manchester 154 160 314
44 2132 Galanis, Nico Rochester 200 200
45 1696 Sherman, Parker West Michigan Coyotes 197 197
46 1533 Kandage, Mihir Rochester 194 194
47 2133 Schwark, Viktor Independent 184 184
48 1578 Dickinson, Jacob SW Mich ThunderCats 0 172 172
49 1792 Hadac, Zac Huron Valley United 170 170
50 2081 VanTongeren, Ian West Michigan Coyotes 158 158

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Novice 6th Grade Male

1 1275 Rejc, Parker Huron Valley United 234 234 203 229 234 931
2 1021 Hodgeson, Peter Ann Arbor Youth MTB 224 224 234 224 203 906
3 1302 Klomp, Ashur Independent 219 219 229 234 224 906
4 1007 Christoff, Miles Ann Arbor Youth MTB 214 214 219 229 876
5 1336 Freitas, Oliver Lake Orion 206 209 224 219 858
6 1432 Neider, Nico Northville 200 203 219 214 214 850
7 1096 Slough, Mason Black Swamp Riders 203 200 200 206 809
8 1197 Emmet, Hulford Grand Rapids Christian 184 188 200 191 197 776
9 1064 Bigelow, Ethan Black Swamp Riders 180 186 1 188 194 748

10 2023 Wilton, Calvin SW Mich Dirt Rippers 191 206 206 603
11 1143 Jilbert, Liam Brighton 188 206 209 603
12 1564 Kuglin, Timothy SW Mich Dirt Rippers 182 197 209 588
13 1157 Nash, Spencer Brighton 186 194 203 583
14 1399 Zemlo, Zachary Manchester 178 184 186 548
15 1035 McCourt, Michael Ann Arbor Youth MTB 229 229 458
16 1694 Schwartz, Evan West Michigan Coyotes 209 214 423
17 1671 Kirsch, Ethan West Michigan Coyotes 197 209 406
18 1265 Maravolo, Thomas Huron Valley United 197 200 397
19 1499 Ris, Lincoln Rochester 191 194 385
20 1017 Hansen, Charlie Ann Arbor Youth MTB 197 197
21 1672 Kirsch, Wyatt West Michigan Coyotes 194 1 195
22 1653 Goff, Archer West Michigan Coyotes 176 176

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Advanced Elementary Male

1 1502 Savona, Aaron Jr. (June) Rochester 274 280 268 280 280 1114
2 1254 Kollien, Hudson Huron Valley United 280 274 280 274 256 1108
3 1659 Host, Camden West Michigan Coyotes 268 268 274 268 262 1078
4 1681 Pankey, Ryder West Michigan Coyotes 250 256 262 262 274 1054
5 1512 Uh, Henry Rochester 262 262 256 256 268 1048
6 1656 Hansma, Raylan West Michigan Coyotes 256 250 250 250 246 1006
7 1471 Carnwath, Wesley Rochester 246 246 246 250 988
8 1458 Longhurst, Shane Orange Krush 238 242 238 246 242 968
9 1305 Lewis, Luke Independent 242 238 242 242 964

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Advanced Elementary Female

1 1510 Swanson, Ruth Rochester 280 280 280 274 280 1120
2 1588 Galvez, Victoria SW Mich ThunderCats 274 274 274 280 274 1102
3 1263 Mallory, Maia Huron Valley United 268 262 268 268 268 1072
4 1381 Welch, Sophie Lake Orion 262 268 1 262 262 1054
5 1640 Clemo, Lola West Michigan Coyotes 256 256 262 256 256 1030
6 1463 Roth, Josie Orange Krush 250 250 256 250 250 1006

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 5th Grade Male

1 1503 Seyka, Grayson Rochester 234 234 224 229 234 931
2 1514 Vazquez gonzalez, Marcelo Rochester 0 229 229 224 229 911
3 1363 Nye, Wesley Lake Orion 229 214 219 219 203 881
4 1600 Lepisto, Landon SW Mich ThunderCats 184 184 234 234 224 876
5 1053 Sanchez, Alexander Ann Arbor Youth MTB 214 224 214 203 191 855
6 1038 Melow, Ivan Ann Arbor Youth MTB 219 203 209 214 178 845
7 1344 Izor, Henry Lake Orion 197 219 203 206 206 834
8 1449 Dobrin, Everett Orange Krush 206 200 206 219 831
9 1470 Carnwath, Ethan Rochester 224 197 200 209 830

10 1253 Kelley, Easton Huron Valley United 191 209 194 209 188 803
11 1138 Haberkorn, Beckham Brighton 209 188 182 214 793
12 1389 Keen, AJ Lansing Cyclones 203 194 188 194 197 788
13 1477 DeCook, Blake Rochester 182 182 197 191 194 764
14 1628 winchester, Dillon SW Mich ThunderCats 172 206 184 186 186 762
15 1584 Foote, Tyler SW Mich ThunderCats 188 1 180 197 168 733
16 1485 Killen, Noah Rochester 180 180 188 182 730
17 1481 Gearhart, Flynn Rochester 186 178 186 180 730
18 1031 LongLyons, Truman Ann Arbor Youth MTB 174 174 191 182 176 723
19 1440 ADKINS, EVAN Orange Krush 178 176 178 178 174 710
20 1461 Rose-Finley, Lucas Orange Krush 166 162 176 160 664
21 1158 Pence, Henry Brighton 194 186 184 564
22 1719 Ehrman, Milo Ann Arbor Youth MTB 164 184 180 528
23 1208 Smith, Louis Grand Rapids Christian 170 172 174 516
24 1701 Stoddard, Simon West Michigan Coyotes 168 174 170 512
25 1163 Redkozubov, Aleksey Brighton 164 168 158 490
26 1296 Dossey, Avery Independent 200 200 400
27 1148 Kolodica, Cameron Brighton 191 200 391
28 1013 Garthoff, Alasdair Ann Arbor Youth MTB 176 172 348
29 1137 Grulich, Sam Brighton 176 170 346
30 1271 Nguyen, Owen Huron Valley United 170 166 336
31 1299 Goebelbecker, Henry Independent 172 162 334

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1147 Kerr, Zach Brighton 166 164 330
33 1593 Huver, Parker SW Mich ThunderCats 162 166 328
34 2131 Hoover, Hudson Grand Rapids Christian 172 172
35 1611 Schiavo, Conner SW Mich ThunderCats 1 168 169
36 2124 Neider, Ezra Independent 1 156 157

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 5th Grade Female

1 1603 O'Malley, Claire SW Mich ThunderCats 234 234 234 234 234 936
2 1601 Merrill, Zara SW Mich ThunderCats 229 229 229 229 229 916
3 2084 Willink, Anneke West Michigan Coyotes 219 224 219 224 224 891
4 1350 Lagest, Avery Lake Orion 224 219 224 219 219 886
5 1018 Hoag, Emmersyn Ann Arbor Youth MTB 214 214 214 214 856
6 1517 Wellman, Alethea Rochester 203 206 209 206 214 835
7 1324 Barthel, Phoebe Lake Orion 206 209 206 209 209 833
8 1025 Kelly, Grace Ann Arbor Youth MTB 194 200 203 200 206 809
9 1679 O'Byrne, Fiona West Michigan Coyotes 200 191 200 191 203 794

10 1029 Kress, Davina Ann Arbor Youth MTB 188 184 197 188 197 770
11 1453 Iuliani, Elena Orange Krush 186 186 1 186 194 752
12 1585 Franks, Emily SW Mich ThunderCats 209 203 203 615
13 2035 Bugnaski, Aleena SW Mich ThunderCats 191 194 197 582
14 1345 Jennings, Thea Lake Orion 188 200 388
15 2094 Stein, Emery West Michigan Coyotes 197 197
15 2112 Mischle, Olivia Independent 197 197
17 1589 George, Kaylee SW Mich ThunderCats 194 194
18 1790 Fear, Ebe Huron Valley United 1 1

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 4th Grade Male

1 1711 Weaver, Sawyer West Michigan Coyotes 234 1 229 234 224 921
2 1515 Veda, Callum Rochester 219 229 234 219 229 911
3 1483 Hibbard, Maxwell Rochester 214 234 224 214 234 906
4 1240 Hess, Cooper Huron Valley United 224 209 219 224 219 886
5 1581 Flewwelling, Jaxon SW Mich ThunderCats 229 219 188 229 197 874
6 1054 Sanchez, Kai Ann Arbor Youth MTB 206 214 214 209 191 843
7 1376 Thakkallapally, Parth Lake Orion 197 224 197 214 832
8 1040 Moran, Thomas Ann Arbor Youth MTB 191 206 206 206 203 821
9 1161 Poirier, Julien Brighton 203 203 209 203 206 821

10 1651 Fisher, Jeremiah West Michigan Coyotes 200 200 200 191 200 800
11 1487 Kriebel, Jack Rochester 194 194 197 184 209 794
12 1625 WEST, Jaxson SW Mich ThunderCats 184 188 203 186 186 763
13 1410 Romine, Boyd NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 186 180 194 194 188 762
14 1103 Zayak, Roman Black Swamp Riders 182 184 184 182 184 734
15 1626 winchester, Aaron SW Mich ThunderCats 176 191 182 178 180 731
16 1085 McCluney, Malcolm Black Swamp Riders 182 178 180 182 722
17 1009 Coryell, Liam Ann Arbor Youth MTB 180 178 180 172 170 710
18 1649 Eicher, Miles West Michigan Coyotes 172 168 172 168 166 680
19 1576 DeVries, Ezra SW Mich ThunderCats 168 158 174 166 164 672
20 1266 McFarlane, Robert Huron Valley United 166 156 170 160 154 652
21 1454 Iuliani, Matteo Orange Krush 156 148 164 154 160 634
22 1400 Korinda, Liam Midland MTB Crew 162 150 152 156 620
23 1091 Perkins, Alexander Black Swamp Riders 152 160 1 150 158 620
24 1495 Patel, Rivaan Rochester 178 186 191 555
25 1251 Kauffman, Joshua Huron Valley United 188 1 176 176 541
26 1159 Pence, Simon Brighton 174 170 178 522
27 1675 Martir, Diego West Michigan Coyotes 164 166 176 506
28 1207 Scholten, Connor Grand Rapids Christian 154 166 170 490
29 1668 Katerberg, Emmett West Michigan Coyotes 158 168 156 482
30 1189 Boehm, Bodie Grand Rapids Christian 150 162 158 470
31 1404 Cole, Enzo NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 209 188 397

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1285 Taylor, Owen Huron Valley United 200 194 394
33 1806 Shaw, Hudson Independent 197 186 383
34 1264 Maravolo, Nathaniel Huron Valley United 176 174 350
35 1295 DeBuck, Greyson Independent 172 172 344
36 1961 LeBlanc, Arlo Orange Krush 162 168 330
37 1237 HANSEL, MICHAEL Huron Valley United 152 162 314
38 1504 Smith, Ricky Rochester 154 152 306
39 1413 White, Coulson NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 174 174
39 1779 Jerome, William Brighton 174 174
41 1687 Roff, Alden West Michigan Coyotes 170 170
42 2103 Ricardo, Hansel SW Mich ThunderCats 164 164
42 1459 Masserant, Emiliano Orange Krush 164 164
44 2009 Dietderich, Benjamin SW Mich Dirt Rippers 1 162 163
45 1559 Matthews, Myles South Lyon Youth MTB 160 160
46 1068 Butler, Ellis Black Swamp Riders 148 148
46 1071 Elsworth, Nolan Black Swamp Riders 148 148
48 1624 Warnos, Baron SW Mich ThunderCats 146 146
49 1575 Dean, Patrick SW Mich ThunderCats 1 1

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 4th Grade Female

1 1073 Fate, Margaret Black Swamp Riders 234 234 234 224 234 936
2 1596 Leitow, Emma SW Mich ThunderCats 219 229 224 234 1 906
3 1494 Oag, Sarah Rochester 229 219 219 229 224 901
4 1702 Trierweiler, Aspen West Michigan Coyotes 214 209 229 219 209 871
5 1505 Spry, Norah Rochester 200 191 209 214 229 852
6 1500 ROPPONEN, Mabel Rochester 214 214 209 214 851
7 1586 Fredrickson, Eleanor SW Mich ThunderCats 209 200 191 200 200 809
8 1171 Solecki, Naomi Brighton 197 194 203 203 197 800
9 1233 Ehde, Evelyn Huron Valley United 191 188 200 206 203 800

10 1637 Broughton, Rainey West Michigan Coyotes 186 182 194 191 186 757
11 1392 Lamp, Lorelai Lansing Cyclones 184 180 197 1 188 749
12 1226 Carstens, Maeve Huron Valley United 224 224 219 667
13 1444 Charlton, Claire Orange Krush 203 197 206 1 607
14 1769 Carknard, Clara Brighton 194 184 194 572
15 1048 Ricketts, Piper Ann Arbor Youth MTB 206 206 412
16 1367 Passmore, Payton Lake Orion 203 206 409
17 1623 Vanderveen, Gwen SW Mich ThunderCats 188 197 385
18 1335 Eastman, Vivian Lake Orion 186 191 377
19 1314 Snyder, Alice Independent 182 186 368
20 1372 Schowalter, Aurelia Lake Orion 180 178 1 359
21 1579 Falzon, Adelaide SW Mich ThunderCats 194 194
22 1750 McLachlan, JJ Black Swamp Riders 188 188
23 1063 Baughman, Lyric Black Swamp Riders 176 176

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 3rd Grade Male

1 1149 Kontoyiannakis, Alex Brighton 197 197 197 197 193 788
2 1509 Swanson, Gideon Rochester 165 193 193 181 197 764
3 1105 Daniel, Hudson Brandon Youth MTB 181 189 189 193 185 756
4 1634 Bernatche, William West Michigan Coyotes 189 181 185 189 744
5 1037 Melow, Dimitri Ann Arbor Youth MTB 185 185 174 189 181 740
6 1478 DeCook, Grant Rochester 171 181 177 174 177 709
7 1108 Huston, Kaiser Brandon Youth MTB 174 171 177 174 696
8 1825 Wetzel, Christopher Lansing Cyclones 150 162 168 168 168 666
9 1115 Ulrich, Levi Brandon Youth MTB 147 168 162 171 648

10 1480 GEARHART, EMERSON Rochester 154 165 162 154 159 640
11 1098 Smith, Rider Black Swamp Riders 159 159 171 148 637
12 1170 Solecki, Ambrose Brighton 148 149 165 155 153 622
13 1078 Kirian, Charles Black Swamp Riders 1 150 154 159 156 619
14 1654 Grenier, Caleb West Michigan Coyotes 156 152 152 156 149 616
15 1362 Nye, Calvin Lake Orion 155 151 155 151 146 612
16 1122 Bozzini, Hunter Brighton 153 154 149 148 151 607
17 1607 Pereira, Joey SW Mich ThunderCats 149 148 150 152 599
18 1079 Kirian, Frederick Black Swamp Riders 144 146 150 149 145 590
19 1630 Baker, Bennett West Michigan Coyotes 193 185 165 543
20 1816 Strobehn, Noah Lake Orion 177 177 162 516
21 1563 Kuglin, James SW Mich Dirt Rippers 162 156 165 483
22 1766 Morris, Wade Brandon Youth MTB 159 153 154 466
23 1230 Cory, Samuel Huron Valley United 152 155 144 451
24 2098 Scott, Lewis Independent 145 153 152 450
25 1476 De La Rosa, Nael Rochester 147 151 147 445
26 1291 Wolcott, Denver Huron Valley United 171 147 318
27 1106 Engle, Isaac Brandon Youth MTB 156 155 311
28 1277 Riggs, Ian Huron Valley United 153 150 303
29 1699 Stoddard, Henry West Michigan Coyotes 142 148 1 291
30 1592 Huver, Cameron SW Mich ThunderCats 143 146 289
31 1366 Passmore, Cameron Lake Orion 174 174

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 2090 Montalvo, Wyatt Independent 168 168
33 1084 Matesz, Elek Black Swamp Riders 151 151
34 2095 Stein, Preston West Michigan Coyotes 146 146
35 2107 Sobocienski Cummings, Alistair Ann Arbor Youth MTB 145 145

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 2nd Grade Male

1 1255 Kollien, Lincoln Huron Valley United 197 197 197 197 197 788
2 1582 FLEWWELLING, Roman SW Mich ThunderCats 189 193 189 189 185 760
3 1614 Sherwood, Theodore SW Mich ThunderCats 197 181 185 185 177 748
4 1638 Broughton, Titus West Michigan Coyotes 185 171 177 193 193 748
5 1217 Abel, Finn Huron Valley United 181 189 193 152 165 728
6 1666 Johnson, Wyatt West Michigan Coyotes 177 177 174 181 153 709
7 1061 Barry, Lewis Black Swamp Riders 153 174 168 171 181 694
8 1322 Barthel, Everett Lake Orion 174 162 154 168 168 672
9 1248 Huff, Lincoln Huron Valley United 168 143 171 177 1 659

10 1151 Laveirge, Dominic Brighton 171 156 155 174 155 656
11 1501 ROPPONEN, Ward Rochester 153 159 162 174 648
12 1089 Nickey, Henry Black Swamp Riders 152 144 150 165 159 626
13 1493 Oag, Alexander Rochester 155 155 153 159 151 622
14 1561 Hansen, Jair SW Mich Dirt Rippers 156 149 151 154 147 610
15 1234 Ehde, Harrison Huron Valley United 149 147 146 153 145 595
16 1385 Farver, Ma'Daliyon Lansing Cyclones 148 146 156 143 593
17 1631 Baker, Jack West Michigan Coyotes 193 181 189 563
18 1034 Mataya, Simon Ann Arbor Youth MTB 165 165 156 486
19 1770 Carknard, Vincent Brighton 162 154 152 468
20 1191 Bouwkamp, Ryder Grand Rapids Christian 151 148 155 454
21 1652 Gallagher, Matthew West Michigan Coyotes 150 145 147 442
22 1058 Williams, JT Ann Arbor Youth MTB 148 149 144 441
23 1807 Shaw, Oliver Independent 185 156 341
24 1760 Bacon, Hudson Brandon Youth MTB 159 171 330
25 1941 Shilling, Spencer NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 162 162 324
26 1767 Roberts, Oliver Brandon Youth MTB 168 148 316
27 1715 Woodbury, Zion West Michigan Coyotes 159 152 311
28 1484 Khale, Parth Rochester 151 154 305
29 2123 Brancaccio, Luca Independent 152 150 302
30 2091 Pritchett, Avery Independent 154 146 300
31 1801 Valyko, Aiden Huron Valley United 150 149 299

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1337 Gizicki, Cullen Lake Orion 142 142 284
33 1051 Rothbart, Desi Ann Arbor Youth MTB 140 141 281
34 1316 Wright, Montgomery Independent 165 165
35 1414 White, Porter NE Indiana Dirt Flyers 151 151
36 1077 Kervin, Jameson Black Swamp Riders 141 141
37 1795 Krulock, Blaine Huron Valley United 140 140

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
Elementary 2nd-3rd Grade Female

1 1660 Host, Gracelyn West Michigan Coyotes 197 193 193 197 197 784
2 1489 Lapinski, Laurel Rochester 193 197 197 193 193 780
3 1641 Clemo, Lucy West Michigan Coyotes 189 189 189 189 189 756
4 1131 Dick, McKenna Brighton 185 181 181 185 181 732
5 1072 Fate, Eleanor Black Swamp Riders 174 174 185 177 177 713
6 1604 O'Malley, Emma SW Mich ThunderCats 168 185 171 181 168 705
7 1380 Welch, Hannah Lake Orion 177 177 177 171 174 705
8 1267 McFarlane, Ryann Huron Valley United 165 165 168 185 683
9 1094 Scherzer, Georgia Black Swamp Riders 159 159 174 171 663

10 1683 Richardson, Winnie West Michigan Coyotes 155 171 162 174 662
11 1568 Alvarado Juarez, Renata SW Mich ThunderCats 162 168 156 168 654
12 1165 Schafka, Sawyer Brighton 171 155 165 162 653
13 1246 Hopkins, Mila Huron Valley United 154 151 165 162 156 637
14 1616 Thellman, Josephine SW Mich ThunderCats 153 162 159 159 151 633
15 1486 Kriebel, Eliza Rochester 150 154 155 156 155 620
16 1273 Pence, Annie Huron Valley United 1 152 153 155 159 619
17 1298 GIRARDIN, remi Independent 152 156 152 154 152 614
18 1008 Cogswell, Margaret Ann Arbor Youth MTB 149 1 154 152 149 604
19 1109 Jacobson, Birgitta Brandon Youth MTB 151 150 151 150 602
20 2042 Gustafson, Adelaide SW Mich ThunderCats 147 147 151 153 598
21 1223 Burke, Lily Huron Valley United 145 146 150 153 148 597
22 1097 Smith, Ellie Black Swamp Riders 142 139 147 143 571
23 1621 Unterborn, Eleanor SW Mich ThunderCats 144 148 149 441
24 1334 Dodson, Rosali Lake Orion 148 145 146 439
25 1107 Holdsworth, Olivia Brandon Youth MTB 141 148 145 434
26 1153 McInally, Melody Brighton 181 165 346
27 1004 Campredon, Charlotte Ann Arbor Youth MTB 153 154 307
28 1370 Ruple, Annika Lake Orion 156 1 147 304
29 2097 Anderson, Parker Grand Rapids Christian 143 150 293
30 1761 Higginbotham, Emelia Brandon Youth MTB 143 144 287
31 1229 Colbert, Makena Huron Valley United 144 142 286

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points

36



Place Plate Name Team Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 SERIES POINTS
32 1768 Seagraves, Madelyn Brandon Youth MTB 149 149
32 2118 VanProoyen, Ryan Grand Rapids Christian 149 149
34 1670 Kazmierski, Charlotte West Michigan Coyotes 146 146
35 1113 Schinke, Skyler Brandon Youth MTB 142 142
36 1330 Burdett, Carly Lake Orion 140 140

Race 5: Rochester Bike Shop | Bloomer Park
Individual Series Points
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